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R/W LINE OF KIRBY RD, RUN S 300.

CASTLE HILL FL REALTY LLC
180 PHILLIPS HILL RD, STE 1A
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1330/1560 1/04/2017 WD U I 11 100
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27982 COMMERCIAL 2,006 07/29/2009

HX Base Yr

200 SW WOODBRANCH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 23 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 9 100
RMS 9 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0700 04 5,180 115.0315 75.92 393,266 2009 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 DAY CARE  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 5000

BAS 5,000 100 5,000 349,232

CAN 600 30 180 12,573

5,600 5,180 361,805

BAS=  W100 S50 E38 CAN=  S25 E24 N25 W24$ E62 N50$.

BAS

100

50

38
62

50

CAN25

24

25

24

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 11,400.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2009 2009 3 100 18,240

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,804.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,059

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 5,250

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,872

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,000

6 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

8 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 15,000

51,521

1 7200 C SCHOOL PRI 0 CI 0.00 0.00 1.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 61,000.00 61,000.00 70,150

2 7200 C SCHOOL PRI 0 CG 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,130

3 7200 C SCHOOL PRI 0 CG 0.00 0.00 0.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 10,270
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HX Base Yr

200 SW WOODBRANCH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,478 115.3845 129.23 191,002 1975 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 648 100 648 57,572

FOP 76 30 23 2,043

FOP 76 30 23 2,043

FUS 648 100 648 57,572

UEP 180 60 108 9,595

UOP 48 20 10 888

UOP 90 20 18 1,599

1,766 1,478 131,314

BAS= W27 S7 UOP= W4 S12 E4 N12$ S17 E4 UOP= S5 E18 N5 W18$
E23 N6 UEP= E15 N12 W15 S12$ N18$ PTR=N30 FUS=  N24 W4 FOP=
N4 W19 S4 E19$ W23 S24 E4 FOP= S4 E19 N4 W19$ E23 $ S30$.

BAS

27

7

17

4
23

6

18

UOP

4

12

4

12

UOP5

18

5
18

UEP

15

12

15

12

FUS 24

4
23

24

4
23

FOP 4
19

4 19

FOP4
19

419

0
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HX Base Yr

200 SW WOODBRANCH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 9 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0700 04 1,276 126.0000 83.16 106,112 2003 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

3 DAY CARE  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1230

BAS 1,230 100 2023 1,230 94,104

CAN 28 30 2023 8 612

CAN 128 30 2023 38 2,907

1,386 1,276 97,623

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,0] W24 W17 S30 E12 E29 N30 $
CAN=[YR=2023;ORIG=-24,0] N8 W16 S8 E16 $
CAN=[YR=2023;ORIG=-29,30] S4 E7 N4 W7 $
.
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